www.mirsanrack.com+90 222 236 91 23 - 24 sales@mirsanrack.com
GT NETWORK free standing rack cabinets
offers the most ideal solutions at the
offices and system rooms in the areas
of cabling and server installations. The
cabinets created in a highly strong and
robust structure are unrivalled in their
class thanks to their low costs, unique

ei
gh
t:
w
ith
 C
as
te
r
G
ro
up
 (m
m
)
MR.GTN12U66.XX 12U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 12U 600x600x670 600 600 492 600x600x690 1 38 40 2 600x600x790 80 990 990
MR.GTN16U66.XX 16U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 16U 600x600x848 600 600 670 600x600x868 1 46 48 2 600x600x968 96 1068 1068
MR.GTN20U66.XX 20U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 20U 600x600x1026 600 600 848 600x600x1046 1 54 56 2 600x600x1146 112 1146 1146
MR.GTN22U66.XX 22U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 22U 600x600x1115 600 600 937 600x600x1135 1 58 60 2 600x600x1235 120 1235 1235
MR.GTN26U66.XX 26U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 26U 600x600x1292 600 600 1115 600x600x1312 1 65 67 1 600x600x1412 69 1412 1412
MR.GTN32U66.XX 32U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 32U 600x600x1559 600 600 1381 600x600x1579 1 77 79 1 600x600x1679 89 1679 1679
MR.GTN36U66.XX 36U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 36U 600x600x1737 600 600 1559 600x600x1757 1 85 87 1 600x600x1857 97 1857 1857
MR.GTN42U66.XX 42U W=600mm D=600mm Dikili tip NETWORK Kabinet 42U 600x600x2004 600 600 1826 600x600x2024 1 97 102 1 600x600x2124 110 2124 2124
W-600 D-600 GTN Dikili Tip Network
xx= Color Code, 22 means Light Grey
Ral 7035 and 11 means Black RAL 9005,
the code is added by the customer at the order.

ei
gh
t:
w
ith
 C
as
te
r
G
ro
up
 (m
m
)
MR.GTN12U68.XX 12U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 12U 600x800x670 600 800 1115 600x800x690 1 38 40 2 600x800x790 80 990 990
MR.GTN16U68.XX 16U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 16U 600x800x848 600 800 1292 600x800x868 1 46 48 2 600x800x968 96 1068 1068
MR.GTN20U68.XX 20U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 20U 600x800x1026 600 800 1559 600x800x1046 1 54 56 2 600x800x1146 112 1146 1146
MR.GTN22U68.XX 22U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 22U 600x800x1115 600 800 1737 600x800x1135 1 58 60 2 600x800x1235 120 1235 1235
MR.GTN26U68.XX 26U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 26U 600x800x1292 600 800 2004 600x800x1312 1 65 67 1 600x800x1412 69 1412 1412
MR.GTN32U68.XX 32U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 32U 600x800x1559 600 800 1381 600x800x1580 1 77 79 1 600x800x1680 89 1679 1679
MR.GTN36U68.XX 36U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 36U 600x800x1737 600 800 1559 600x800x1757 1 85 87 1 600x800x1857 97 1857 1857
MR.GTN42U68.XX 42U W=600mm D=800mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 42U 600x800x2004 600 800 1826 600x800x2024 1 97 102 1 600x800x2124 110 2124 2124
W-600 D-800 GTN Dikili Tip Network
xx= Color Code, 22 means Light Grey
Ral 7035 and 11 means Black RAL 9005,
the code is added by the customer at the order.

ei
gh
t:
w
ith
 C
as
te
r
G
ro
up
 (m
m
)
MR.GTN22U61.XX 22U W=600mm D=1000mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 22U 600x1000x1115 600 1000 1115 620x1020x1135 1 58 60 2 600x1020x1235 120 1235 1235
MR.GTN26U61.XX 26U W=600mm D=1000mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 26U 600x1000x1292 600 1000 1292 620x1020x1312 1 65 67 1 600x1020x1412 69 1412 1412
MR.GTN32U61.XX 32U W=600mm D=1000mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 32U 600x100x1559 600 1000 1559 620x1020x1579 1 77 79 1 600x1020x1679 89 1679 1679
MR.GTN36U61.XX 36U W=600mm D=1000mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 36U 600x100x1737 600 1000 1737 620x1020x1757 1 85 87 1 600x1020x1857 97 1857 1857
MR.GTN42U61.XX 42U W=600mm D=1000mm Free Standing NETWORK Kabinet 42U 600x100x2004 600 1000 2004 620x1020x2024 1 97 102 1 600x1020x2124 110 2124 2124
W-600 D-1000 GTN Dikili Tip Network
xx= Color Code, 22 means Light Grey
Ral 7035 and 11 means Black RAL 9005,
the code is added by the customer at the order.

ei
gh
t:
w
ith
 C
as
te
r
G
ro
up
 (m
m
)
MR.GTN32U88.XX 32U W=800mm D=800mm Dikili TİP NETWORK Kabinet 32U 800x800x1559 800 800 1559 820x820x1579 1 77 79 1 820x820x1679 89 1679 1679
MR.GTN36U88.XX 36U W=800mm D=800mm Dikili Tip NETWORK Kabinet 36U 800x800x1737 800 800 1737 820x820x1757 1 85 87 1 820x820x1857 97 1857 1857
MR.GTN42U88.XX 42U W=800mm D=800mm Dikili Tip NETWORK Kabinet 42U 800x800x2004 800 800 2004 820x820x2024 1 97 102 1 820x820x2124 110 2124 2124
W-800 D-800 GTN Dikili Tip Network
xx= Color Code, 22 means Light Grey
Ral 7035 and 11 means Black RAL 9005,
the code is added by the customer at the order.

ei
gh
t:
w
ith
 C
as
te
r
G
ro
up
 (m
m
)
MR.GTN42U81.XX 42U W=800mm D=1000mm Dikili Tip NETWORK Kabinet 42U 800x1000x2004 800 1000 2004 820x1020x2020 1 97 102 1 920x1120x2020 110 2020 2020
W-800 D-1000 GTN Dikili Tip Network
xx= Color Code, 22 means Light Grey
Ral 7035 and 11 means Black RAL 9005,
the code is added by the customer at the order.